Run Technical-Vocational Institutions, Establishing the Tertiary Education 
Subsidy and Student Loan Program, Strengthening the Unified Student 
Financial Assistance System for Tertiary Education, and Appropriating Fund 
Therefor (2016) 

2.20. Republic Act No. 11210 “An Act Increasing the Maternity Leave Period to 
One Hundred Five (105) Days for Female Workers With an Option to Extend 
for an Additional Thirty (30) Days Without Pay, and Granting an Additional 
Fifteen (15) Days for Solo Mothers, and for Other Purposes” (2019) 

2.21. Presidential Decree 966, “Declaring violations of the international